Registration
N19/00210
N18/00065
N18/00064
N18/00040

Registration
N19/00237
N18/00110

Registration
N18/00028

Registration
N19/00237
N19/00210
N18/00028
N18/00110
N18/00009
N17/00022
N18/00110
N19/00210
N18/00028
N19/00237

Registration
N17/00006
N18/00074

Registration
N19/00210
N18/00064
N19/00306
N18/00065
N19/00235
N19/00257
N19/00468

Name
Tucker
Bear
Odie
Rid X

Name
Odin
Grace

Name
Clooney

Name
Odin
Tucker
Clooney
Grace
Aden
Blade
Grace
Tucker
Clooney
Odin

Name
Nyx
Hef

Name
Tucker
Odie
Tiago
Bear
Titan
Brystol
Morse

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Patterdale Terrier

Breed
Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever

Breed
Labrador Retriever

Breed

Standard Poodle
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle

Breed
Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Perro De Presa Canario
Standard Schnauzer
Patterdale Terrier
Russell Terrier

Belgian Sheepdog

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results

September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Owner

Ann B. McQuillem

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Renee Miller

Owner
Lisa Wasielewski
Leslie Burnside

Owner
Linda Coogan

Owner

Lisa Wasielewski
Ann B. McQuillem
Linda Coogan
Leslie Burnside
Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Leslie Burnside
Ann B. McQuillem
Linda Coogan

Lisa Wasielewski

Owner
Sheila Gibbons
Sheila Gibbons

Owner

Ann B. McQuillem

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Cathy Thomas

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Cathy Thomas

Lynda Banducci

Sue Nielsen

Class Result
SD-I Q
SD-1 Q
SD-I Q
SD-I NQ
Class Result
SD-Il Q
SD-Il Q
Class Result
SD-MCH NQ
Class Result
TB-I Q
TB-1 Q
TB-I Q
TB-1 Q
TB-I Q
TB-1 Q
TB-I Q
TB-1 Q
TB-I NQ
TB-I NQ
Class Result
TB-ll Q
TB-1Il Q
Class Result
TL-I Q
TL-I Q
TL-I Q
TL-I Q
TL-I Q
TL-I Q
TL-I Q

Base
Time Point BOB HIT
00:02.6 25 5 10
00:07.8 25 5
01:17.3 23
Base
Time Point BOB HIT
00:13.4 25 5
00:26.0 25 5
Base
Time Point BOB HIT
Base
Time Point BOB HIT
00:08.3 25
00:08.3 25 5
01:33.0 23
01:39.0 22 5
01:39.0 23
01:44.0 25 5
00:37.0 23 5
01:52.0 25
Base
Time BOB HIT
02:33.5 25 5
02:35.5 25
Time BOB HIT
00:03.9 25 5 10
00:06.5 25 5
00:11.7 25 5
00:19.1 25
00:17.0 24 5
01:59.4 24 5
01:12.7 23 5

Event
Points  Trial
40 1
30 1
23 1
0 1

Event
Points  Trial
30 1
30 1

Event
Points  Trial
0 1

Event
Points  Trial
25 1
30 1
23 1
27 1
23 1
30 1
28 3
25 3
0 3
0 3

Event
Points  Trial
30 1
25 1

Event
Points  Trial
40 1
30 1
30 1
25 1
29 1
29 1
28 1



N19/00357

Registration
N19/00237
N19/00148
N18/00040
N19/00406
N19/00302
N19/00254
N19/00149

Registration
N18/00028
N17/00001
N18/00110
N19/00016

Registration
N19/00462
N18/00040
N18/00065
N18/00064
N19/00210
N19/00468

Registration
N19/00406
N19/00148
N19/00235
N19/00306
N19/00149
N19/00016
N19/00302
N19/00257
N19/00357

Registration
N18/00009

Brizzie

Name
Odin
Tara
Rid X
Shay
Nadia
Vegas
Tazzie

Name
Clooney
Gade
Grace
Feibei

Name
Carder
Rid X
Bear
Odie
Tucker
Morse

Name
Shay
Tara
Titan
Tiago
Tazzie
Feibei
Nadia
Brystol
Brizzie

Name
Aden

Russell Terrier

Breed

Standard Poodle

Patterdale Terrier

Patterdale Terrier

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Dog
Perro De Presa Canario

Golden Retriever

Patterdale Terrier

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Mixed Breed

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno

Breed

Dachshund
Patterdale Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

Breed

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Dog
Patterdale Terrier

Patterdale Terrier

Perro De Presa Canario
Patterdale Terrier

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno
Perro De Presa Canario

Russell Terrier

Russell Terrier

Breed
Parson Russell Terrier

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results

September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Lynda Banducci

Owner

Lisa Wasielewski
Cathy Thomas
Renee Miller
Joanna Canaparo
Cathy Thomas
Mary Whatley
Cathy Thomas

Owner

Linda Coogan

Sheila Gibbons

Leslie Burnside

Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam

Owner

Rebecca Williams

Renee Miller

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Ann B. McQuillem

Sue Nielsen

Owner

Joanna Canaparo

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam
Cathy Thomas

Lynda Banducci

Lynda Banducci

Owner
Liz Carter

TL-I

Class
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-NI

Class
TL-1I
TL-1
TL-1I
TL-1

Class
UL-I
ULl
ULl
ULl
UL-I
ULl

Class
UL-Il
UL-Il
UL-II
UL-1I
UL-Il
UL-Il
UL-II
UL-II
UL-II

Class
UL-III

Result

OO0 O0OPOPLOLO

Result
Q

NQ
NQ
NQ

Result
Q

Q

Q

Q

NQ
NQ

Result

ODOOPOLPLOOLPLO

Result
Q

01:39.2

Time
00:13.8
00:23.3
00:34.1
00:37.4
01:04.7
00:29.9
00:49.7

Time
01:05.1

Time
00:09.1
00:09.6
00:41.5
00:24.8

Time
00:03.6
00:03.8
00:05.7
00:06.8
00:14.6
00:25.0
00:25.2
00:30.4
00:09.2

Time
00:21.2

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

22

25
25
25
25
25
24
22

25

25
25
25
24

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23

25

BOB

BOB

BOB

BOB

BOB

22 1

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 1
5 30 1
25 1
5 30 1
5 30 1
5 29 1
22 1

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 15 45 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 1
5 30 1
5 30 1
24 1
0 1
0 1

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 1
5 30 1
25 1
5 30 1
25 1
5 30 1
25 1
5 30 1
23 1

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 15 45 1



Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results
September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside UL-Ill Q 01:27.1 25 5 10 40 1
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski UL-lll Q 01:47.6 25 5 5 35 1
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear uL-lll Q 00:45.6 24 5 29 1
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan ULl Q 00:58.5 24 5 29 1
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear UL-lll NQ 0 1
N19/00254 Vegas Golden Retriever Mary Whatley UL-lll NQ 0 1
Base Event
Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
Pending 0 0 0 SD-I Q 00:01.6 25 5 10 40 2
N18/00064 Odie Standard Schnauzer Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore SD-I Q 00:04.6 25 5 30 2
N18/00065 Bear Standard Schnauzer Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore SD-1 Q 00:23.3 25 25 2
N19/00210 Tucker Australian Cattle Dog Ann B. McQuillem SD-I Q 00:24.7 25 5 30 2
N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside SD-1 Q 00:40.5 25 5 30 2
Base Event
Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
N18/00040 Rid X Patterdale Terrier Renee Miller SD-Il Q 00:21.1 25 5 30 2
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski SD-Il Q 00:28.1 25 5 30 2
Base Event
Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan SD-MCHQ 02:47.5 24 5 29 2
Base Event
Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside TB-I Q 00:26.0 25 5 30 2
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan TB-I Q 00:28.0 25 25 2
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski TB-I Q 00:45.0 25 5 30 2
N19/00210 Tucker Australian Cattle Dog Ann B. McQuillem TB-1 Q 00:50.0 25 25 2
Base Event
Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier Sheila Gibbons TB-1l Q 01:31.9 25 5 30 2
N17/00006 Nyx Parson Russell Terrier Sheila Gibbons TB-IIl Q 01:34.9 25 25 2
Base Event
Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
N19/00235 Titan Patterdale Terrier Cathy Thomas TL-I Q 00:04.9 25 5 10 40 2
N19/00306 Tiago Perro De Presa Canario Cathy Thomas T Q 00:08.3 25 5 30 2
N19/00257 Brystol Russell Terrier Lynda Banducci T Q 00:09.2 25 5 30 2
N19/00357 Brizzie Russell Terrier Lynda Banducci TL-I Q 00:09.3 25 25 2
N19/00468 Morse Belgian Sheepdog Sue Nielsen TL-I Q 00:13.0 25 5 30 2



Pending
N19/00210
N18/00065

Registration
N19/00406
N19/00149
N19/00237
N18/00040
N18/00064
N19/00254
N19/00302
N19/00148

Registration
N18/00028
N18/00110
N17/00001
N19/00016

Registration
N18/00040
N18/00064
N19/00468
N18/00065
N19/00210
N19/00462
Pending

Registration
N19/00357
N19/00235
N19/00406
N19/00148
N19/00302
N19/00016
N19/00306
N19/00149
N19/00257

Tucker
Bear

Name
Shay
Tazzie
Odin
Rid X
Odie
Vegas
Nadia
Tara

Name
Clooney
Grace
Gade
Feibei

Name
Rid X
Odie
Morse
Bear
Tucker
Carder

Name
Brizzie
Titan
Shay
Tara
Nadia
Feibei
Tiago
Tazzie
Brystol

0

Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Breed

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Dog

Patterdale Terrier
Standard Poodle
Patterdale Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Perro De Presa Canario
Patterdale Terrier

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Mixed Breed

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno

Breed

Patterdale Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog
Dachshund

Breed
Russell Terrier
Patterdale Terrier

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Dog

Patterdale Terrier

Perro De Presa Canario
Portuguese Podengo Pequeno
Perro De Presa Canario
Patterdale Terrier

Russell Terrier

0

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results

September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Ann B. McQuillem
Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore

Owner

Joanna Canaparo

Cathy Thomas

Lisa Wasielewski

Renee Miller

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Mary Whatley

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Owner

Linda Coogan

Leslie Burnside

Sheila Gibbons

Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam

Owner

Renee Miller

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Sue Nielsen

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Ann B. McQuillem

Rebecca Williams

Owner

Lynda Banducci

Cathy Thomas

Joanna Canaparo

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam
Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Lynda Banducci

0 TLI
TL-I
TL-I

Class
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-1I
TL-NI
TL-NI
TL-II
TL-NI

Class
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II

Class
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I

0 UL

Class
UL-II
UL-1I
UL-Il
UL-1I
UL-Il
UL-Il
UL-II
UL-Il
UL-II

Q 00:14.6 25
Q 00:20.5 25
Q 00:27.6 25

Base
Result Time Point
Q 00:14.6 25
Q 00:15.2 25
Q 00:15.9 25
Q 00:16.8 25
Q 00:19.1 25
Q 00:26.9 25
Q 00:27.8 25
Q 00:24.1 24

Base
Result Time Point
Q 00:34.4 25
Q 01:32.0 25
Q 02:23.2 22
NQ

Base
Result Time Point
Q 00:03.2 25
Q 00:04.6 25
Q 00:13.3 25
Q 00:14.4 25
Q 00:24.2 25
Q 00:27.9 25
NQ

Base
Result Time Point
Q 00:10.7 25
Q 00:13.7 25
Q 00:18.7 25
Q 00:19.9 25
Q 00:20.6 25
Q 00:24.9 25
Q 00:31.5 25
Q 00:33.2 25
Q 00:44.1 25

BOB

BOB

BOB

BOB

5 30 2
5 30 2
5 30 2

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
25 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
24 2

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 15 45 2
5 10 40 2
5 5 32 2
0 2

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
25 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
0 2

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
25 2
5 30 2
5 30 2
25 2
25 2
25 2



Registration
N18/00028
N19/00237
N18/00110
N19/00254
N18/00009
N18/00044
N18/00138

Registration
N18/00064
N19/00210
N18/00065
Pending
N18/00110
N18/00040

Registration
N19/00237

Registration
N18/00028

Registration
N17/00006
N18/00074

Registration
N19/00306
N19/00210
N19/00235
Pending
N19/00357
N19/00468
N18/00065
N19/00257

Name
Clooney
Odin
Grace
Vegas
Aden
Fergie
Mazie

Name
Odie
Tucker
Bear

Grace
Rid X

Name
Odin

Name
Clooney

Name
Nyx
Hef

Name
Tiago
Tucker
Titan

Brizzie
Morse
Bear

Brystol

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Airedale Terrier
Airedale Terrier

Breed

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Golden Retriever
Patterdale Terrier

Breed
Standard Poodle

Breed
Labrador Retriever

Breed
Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier

Breed

Perro De Presa Canario
Australian Cattle Dog
Patterdale Terrier

Russell Terrier
Belgian Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Russell Terrier

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results

September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Owner

Linda Coogan
Lisa Wasielewski
Leslie Burnside
Mary Whatley
Liz Carter

Angie Shear
Angie Shear

Owner

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore

Ann B. McQuillem

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
0

Leslie Burnside

Renee Miller

Owner
Lisa Wasielewski

Owner
Linda Coogan

Owner
Sheila Gibbons
Sheila Gibbons

Owner

Cathy Thomas
Ann B. McQuillem
Cathy Thomas

Lynda Banducci

Sue Nielsen

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Lynda Banducci

Class Result Time
uL-lll Q 00:38.6
UL-lll Q 01:09.2
uL-lll Q 01:55.0
UL-lll Q 02:34.9
uL-lll Q 03:56.1
UL-lll NQ
uL-lll NQ
Class Result Time
SD-1 Q 00:03.2
SD-I Q 00:03.2
SD-1 Q 00:08.4
SD-I Q 00:20.9
SD-1 Q 00:08.6
SD-I NQ
Class Result Time
SD-Il Q 00:11.7
Class Result Time
SD-MCHQ 04:54.9
Class Result Time
TB-IIl Q 01:08.4
TB-IIl Q 01:10.4
Class Result Time
TL-I Q 00:10.0
T Q 00:13.8
TL-I Q 00:17.8
TL-I Q 00:19.1
TL-I Q 00:24.8
TL-I Q 00:29.3
TL-I Q 00:54.1
TL-I NQ

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

Base
Point

25
25
25
25
22

25
25
25
25
24

25

20

25
25

25
25
25
25
25
24
22

BOB

BOB

BOB

BOB

BOB

BOB

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 15 45 2
5 10 40 2
5 5 35 2
25 2
5 27 2
0 2
0 2
Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 3
5 10 40 3
25 3
5 30 3
5 29 3
0 3
Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 30 3
Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 25 3
Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 30 3
25 3
Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 10 40 3
5 30 3
5 30 3
5 30 3
5 30 3
5 29 3
5 27 3
0 3



Registration
N19/00148
N19/00302
N19/00406
N19/00149
N19/00237
N18/00064
N18/00040

Registration
N19/00016
N17/00001
N18/00028
N18/00110

Registration
N19/00468
N18/00040
N18/00065
N19/00462
Pending
N18/00064
N19/00210

Registration
N19/00302
N19/00306
N19/00406
N19/00149
N19/00148
N19/00235
N19/00357
N19/00016
N19/00257

Name
Tara
Nadia
Shay
Tazzie
Odin
Odie
Rid X

Name
Feibei
Gade
Clooney
Grace

Name
Morse
Rid X
Bear
Carder

Odie
Tucker

Name
Nadia
Tiago
Shay
Tazzie
Tara
Titan
Brizzie
Feibei
Brystol

Breed

Patterdale Terrier

Perro De Presa Canario

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Dog
Patterdale Terrier

Standard Poodle

Standard Schnauzer

Patterdale Terrier

Breed

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno
Mixed Breed

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Breed

Belgian Sheepdog
Patterdale Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Dachshund

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

Breed

Perro De Presa Canario

Perro De Presa Canario

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Dog
Patterdale Terrier

Patterdale Terrier

Patterdale Terrier

Russell Terrier

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno
Russell Terrier

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results

September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Owner

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Joanna Canaparo

Cathy Thomas

Lisa Wasielewski

Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Renee Miller

Owner

Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam
Sheila Gibbons

Linda Coogan

Leslie Burnside

Owner
Sue Nielsen
Renee Miller
Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Rebecca Williams
0
Dorothy Michelmore/John Michelmore
Ann B. McQuillem

Owner

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Joanna Canaparo

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Cathy Thomas

Lynda Banducci

Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam
Lynda Banducci

Class
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II

Class
TL-II
TL-I
TL-II
TL-lII

Class
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I

Class
UL-II
UL-Il
UL-II
UL-Il
UL-II
UL-1I
UL-Il
UL-II
UL-II

Result

jolyclyelyelyolyelyel

Result
Q

Q

NQ
NQ

Result

ZO00PO0PLOO

Q

Result

Z00P0LOLOPLO

Q

Time

00:18.4
00:23.4
00:31.8
00:48.4
00:22.3
00:33.7
00:45.3

Time

02:20.2
03:12.3

Time

00:29.4
00:04.6
00:10.2
00:15.4
00:26.8
00:34.6

Time

00:13.1
00:14.7
00:25.8
00:35.3
00:43.6
01:07.1
01:11.8

25
25
25
25
24
24
24

25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
24

Event

HIT Points  Trial

5 10 40
5 30
5 30
25

5 29

wW w wwwww

24

Event
HIT Points  Trial
5 15 45 3
5 10 40 3
0 3
0 3

Event
HIT Points  Trial
10 15
30
30
30
30
25

[Sa RO RO, RV, NV, |

w w wwwww

Event

HIT Points  Trial

5 10 40
25

25
25

W wwwwwwwuw



Registration
N18/00028
N19/00237
N18/00110
N19/00254
N18/00044
N18/00009
N18/00138

Registration
N18/00008
N18/00110

Registration
N18/00028

Registration
N18/00028
N18/00110
N18/00008
N17/00001

Registration
N19/00470
N17/00012

Registration
N18/00008

Registration
N18/00110
N18/00028
N18/00009
N18/00044
N18/00138

Name
Clooney
Odin
Grace
Vegas
Fergie
Aden
Mazie

Name
Quick
Grace

Name
Clooney

Name
Clooney
Grace
Quick
Gade

Name
Tippin
Penelope

Name
Quick

Name
Grace
Clooney
Aden
Fergie
Mazie

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Airedale Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Airedale Terrier

Breed
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Breed
Labrador Retriever

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Mixed Breed

Breed
French Bulldog
Parson Russell Terrier

Breed
German Shepherd Dog

Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Airedale Terrier
Airedale Terrier

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results

September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Owner

Linda Coogan
Lisa Wasielewski
Leslie Burnside
Mary Whatley
Angie Shear

Liz Carter

Angie Shear

Owner
Christine Putman
Leslie Burnside

Owner
Linda Coogan

Owner

Linda Coogan
Leslie Burnside
Christine Putman
Sheila Gibbons

Owner
Christine Putman
Liz Carter

Owner
Christine Putman

Owner

Leslie Burnside
Linda Coogan
Liz Carter
Angie Shear
Angie Shear

Class Result
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q
UL-lll NQ
uL-lll NQ
UL-lll NQ

Class Result
SD-Il Q
SD-Il NQ

Class Result

SD-MCHQ

Class Result
TL-III Q
TL-III NQ
TL-III NQ
TL-III NQ

Class Result
ULl Q
ULl NQ

Class Result
ULl Q

Class Result
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q
uL-lll Q

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
00:35.4 25 5 15 45
01:16.3 25 5 10 40
01:47.8 25 5 5 35
02:39.5 25 25
0
0
0

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
01:10.6 25 5 30
0

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
03:50.2 23 5 28

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
03:53.4 22 5 15 42
0
0
0

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
01:21.4 25 5 10 40
0

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
00:18.2 25 5 30

Base Event

Time Point BOB HIT Points
00:13.4 25 5 15 45
00:24.0 25 5 10 40
00:35.5 25 5 5 35
01:21.7 25 5 30
01:35.2 25 25

Trial

w w wwwww

Trial

4
4

Trial

4

Trial

4

4
4
4

Trial

4
4

Trial

4

Trial

4

B



Registration
N18/00008
N18/00110

Registration
N18/00028

Registration
N18/00110
N17/00001
N18/00028
N18/00008

Registration
N17/00012
N19/00470

Registration
N18/00008

Registration
N18/00110
N18/00028
N18/00044
N18/00138
N18/00009

Registration
N18/00008
N18/00110

Registration
N18/00028

Name
Quick
Grace

Name
Clooney

Name
Grace
Gade
Clooney
Quick

Name
Penelope
Tippin

Name
Quick

Name
Grace
Clooney
Fergie
Mazie
Aden

Name
Quick
Grace

Name
Clooney

Breed
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Breed
Labrador Retriever

Breed

Golden Retriever
Mixed Breed

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Breed
Parson Russell Terrier
French Bulldog

Breed
German Shepherd Dog

Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Airedale Terrier
Airedale Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier

Breed
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Breed
Labrador Retriever

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results
September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Owner
Christine Putman
Leslie Burnside

Owner
Linda Coogan

Owner

Leslie Burnside
Sheila Gibbons
Linda Coogan
Christine Putman

Owner
Liz Carter
Christine Putman

Owner
Christine Putman

Owner

Leslie Burnside
Linda Coogan
Angie Shear
Angie Shear
Liz Carter

Owner
Christine Putman
Leslie Burnside

Owner
Linda Coogan

Class Result
SD-Il Q
SD-Il NQ

Class Result
SD-MCHQ

Class Result
TL-I
TL-II
TL-II
TL-II

jelyolyelyel

Class Result
ULl Q
ULl Q

Class Result
UL-ll Q

Class Result
uL-ll
UL-llI
UL-1ll
UL-lII
UL-1ll

jolyelyelyolye]

Class Result
SD-Il Q
SD-Il Q

Class Result
SD-MCH NQ

Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:06.6 25 5 30 5
0 5
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
04:41.4 25 5 30 5
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
01:26.3 25 5 15 45 5
01:42.9 25 5 10 40 5
01:59.4 25 5 5 35 5
01:09.9 20 5 25 5
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:41.5 25 5 40 5
00:21.5 24 5 29 5
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:11.2 25 5 15 45 5
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:24.0 25 5 10 40 5
00:27.9 25 5 5 35 5
00:33.6 25 5 30 5
01:44.8 25 25 5
02:06.6 24 5 29 5
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:43.6 25 5 30 6
00:25.7 24 5 29 6
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
0 6



Registration
N18/00008
N18/00028
N18/00110
N17/00001

Registration
N17/00012
N19/00470

Registration
N18/00008

Registration
N18/00009
N18/00138
N18/00110
N18/00044
N18/00028

Name
Quick
Clooney
Grace
Gade

Name
Penelope
Tippin

Name
Quick

Name
Aden
Mazie
Grace
Fergie
Clooney

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Mixed Breed

Breed
Parson Russell Terrier
French Bulldog

Breed
German Shepherd Dog

Breed

Parson Russell Terrier
Airedale Terrier
Golden Retriever
Airedale Terrier
Labrador Retriever

Revolution Dog Sports
NASDA Working Dog Trial
Event Results
September 07, 2019 - September 08, 2019

Owner

Christine Putman
Linda Coogan
Leslie Burnside
Sheila Gibbons

Owner
Liz Carter
Christine Putman

Owner
Christine Putman

Owner

Liz Carter
Angie Shear
Leslie Burnside
Angie Shear
Linda Coogan

Class
TL-
TL-1
TL-
TL-1

Class
UL-I
ULl

Class
UL-Il

Class
UL-I
UL-
UL-I
UL-I
UL-I

Result
Q

Q

NQ
NQ

Result
Q
Q

Result
Q

Result

OO OPLO

Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:31.2 25 5 15 45 6
01:39.2 25 5 10 40 6
0 6
0 6
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
01:22.3 25 5 40 6
01:43.2 25 5 30 6
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:02.0 25 5 45 6
Base Event
Time Point BOB HIT Points Trial
00:04.9 25 5 15 40 6
00:08.6 25 5 10 35 6
00:09.4 25 5 5 30 6
00:58.3 25 25 6
02:59.2 25 5 30 6



